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Wed. July 23 

 
SUF BOD Summer Social                              *current and past SUF BOD & Guest 
SU Nanticoke River Center @ 4:30pm 
11479 Riverton Road, Mardela Springs, MD 21837  

Thurs. July 24 Audit Committee Meeting, Foundation Center & Zoom @ 10:30am 

Thurs. July 24 Executive Committee Meeting, Zoom @ 12pm 

Thurs. Aug. 7 Investment Committee Meeting, Zoom @12pm  

Thurs. Aug. 21 Grants & Scholarships Committee Meeting, Foundation & Zoom @ 1:00pm 

Monday Aug. 25 Social Room Reveal, Holloway Hall Social Room @ 4pm 

Sat. Sept. 6 SUF Full Board Meeting, SU, Commons Bldg. Worcester Room @ 1pm   

Sat. Sept. 6 
Salisbury University Gala: A Century of Success 
Guerrieri Academic Commons 6pm – 10pm  
Ticketed event | Formal invites forthcoming 

Sun. Sept. 7 
 
 

 
Salisbury University Centennial: Fun Fest in the Nest 
Salisbury University Campus 1pm – 4pm  
Free campus-wide community event: enjoy activities, music, food, tours and more  
Open to the public 

September 7, 1925 

 
Under the supervision of its first president, Dr. William J. Holloway, the new State Normal 
School opened its doors on September 7, 1925, with 105 students. 

Tues. Sept 16 
 
Governance Committee Meeting, Zoom only @ 9am     

Sat. Sept 27 

 
Sea Gull Century 
SU Campus & Tri-County Area 7am – 7pm 

Thurs. Oct. 23 
 
Audit Committee Meeting, Foundation Center & Zoom @ 10:30am  

Thurs. Oct. 23 
 
Executive Committee Meeting, Zoom @ 12pm  

Thurs. Nov. 6 

 
Investment Committee Meeting, 60 West Street, Suite 400, Annapolis, MD & Zoom @ 12:00pm 
Lunch @ 11:30am 

Wed. Dec. 3 
 
Engagement Committee Meeting, Foundation Center & Zoom @ 11am 

Tues. Dec. 9 
 
Governance Committee Meeting, Zoom only @ 9am           

Tues. Dec. 9 

 
SUF Board & Alumni BOD & Guest Holiday Dinner             
GAC, 4th floor Assembly Hall @ 5:30pm                                                     


